

t

ITEM NO.91

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2163 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMIDUL & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present. He has sought time for taking necessary steps in respect of respondent No.2, who is reported to have expired. Granted. In the meanwhile, additional documents, if any, be filed on record.

List again on 4.12.2012.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd